
Standard Results

8/25/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12201 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

20203 Esme / Eilerman 41.11 11000 0 0003.600

20202 Dani / Tochtrop 53.79 NQ0 0 0302.751

20205 Maze / Lahm 66.34 NQ2 3 0502.231

20207 Baby Baloo / Kolo -- NQ2 1 100

20209 Chip / Brueckmann -- NQ0 0 100

20210 Pepper / Rupprecht 69.76 NQ0 2 0102.122



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8201 Ezzie / McCaskey 72.05 11000 0 0002.359

8202 Winnie / Avvaru 60.90 NQ2 1 0102.791

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12401 Juice Box / Breen 50.19 11000 0 0003.387

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16402 Chimi / Albers 69.88 NQ3 1 0002.433

16404 Onyx / Peterson 53.99 NQ1 3 0003.149

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20208 Ember / Cinotto 47.84 NQ2 1 0103.554

20401 Toast / Etzel 58.75 NQ1 1 0202.894

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek 79.60 NQ2 1 0102.136

20403 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- NQ0 1 100



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Aegis / Mitchell 81.78 NQ4 0 0002.079



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Cosmos / Fiedler 69.24 NQ3 1 0102.571

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

12605 Doppler / Tipton 51.23 11000 0 0003.475

12602 Giddy / Cash 60.58 21000 0 0002.938

12603 Chief / Stroup 53.27 NQ1 0 0003.341

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16602 Sailor / Colberg 50.05 NQ1 1 0003.656

16603 Sammy / Brendley 45.57 NQ1 1 0004.016

16604 Willow / Tuncil 53.86 NQ3 0 0003.398

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 13%Q:1 7

yps

20601 Robbie / Culp 46.76 11000 0 0004.021

20603 Primrose / Lahm 57.40 NQ3 2 0103.275

20605 Major / Carsrud -- NQ2 2 010

20606 Eleanor / Day 42.01 NQ1 1 0204.475

20608 Brady / Mosby 34.53 NQ0 1 0005.445



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Excellent - Regular

20609 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ0 1 100

20612 Scarlet / Haskins 58.58 NQ2 1 0103.209

20613 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ2 1 110

24602 June Bird / Kinscherff -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

8804 Seymour / Ebel 43.36 11000 0 0004.105 27

8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 45.57 21000 0 0003.906 25

8803 Kiss / Cash 51.03 31000 0 0003.488 19

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12604 Corwin / Rich -- NQ0 0 100

12802 Dixie / Seely 38.52 NQ0 1 0104.621

12803 Tracker / Bedard 52.68 NQ1 0 0003.379

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 47%Q:7 8

yps Pts

16820 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 33.87 11000 0 0005.403 30

16808 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.47 21000 0 0005.018 27

16804 Wolfie / Albers 43.30 31000 0 0004.226 20

16810 Kezi / Brandenburg 43.65 41000 0 0004.192 20

16813 Duncan / Norris 50.82 1000 0 0003.601 13

16823 Andre / Poirier 53.38 1000 0 0003.428 10

16819 Claire / Tochtrop 61.04 1000 0 0002.998 2

16802 Giorgio / Poirier -- NQ0 0 110

16806 Pye / Rupprecht 43.82 NQ1 0 0004.176

16807 Flurry / Frasca 47.31 NQ1 2 0003.868

16812 Dakota / Peterson 55.33 NQ1 0 0003.307



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Master - Regular

16815 Vanna / Greenwell 36.35 NQ1 0 0005.034

16816 Avery / Hoenig 43.95 NQ1 1 0004.164

16817 Gigi / Burgess -- NQ1 1 100

16821 Encore / Brewer 38.58 NQ0 1 0004.743

16805 Blazyn / Dietz -- ABS-- -- ------

16811 Leroy / Holcomb -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:13 16

yps Pts

20830 Trubbel / Jearls 35.87 11000 0 0005.241 25

20808 Joey / Frasca 37.38 21000 0 0005.029 23

20811 Spark / Weinberg 39.31 31000 0 0004.782 21

20804 Egan / Blau 39.88 41000 0 0004.714 21

20802 Bindi / Drabek 40.21 1000 0 0004.675 20

20814 Copper / Drew 41.64 1000 0 0004.515 19

20812 Rose Tyler / Slater 41.86 1000 0 0004.491 19

20828 Love / Patterson 42.08 1000 0 0004.468 18

20843 Bing / Dalan 43.00 1000 0 0004.372 18

20822 Vinny / Nicole 43.58 1000 0 0004.314 17

20813 Copper / Clessa 47.24 1000 0 0003.980 13

20607 Pearl / McNamara 47.85 1000 0 0003.929 13

20829 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 49.26 1000 0 0003.816 11

20805 Sky / Robertson 45.86 NQ0 1 0104.099

20806 Ash / Dalan 44.43 NQ1 0 0104.231

20809 Wick / Teegardin 52.24 NQ0 2 0003.599

20815 Toby / Winters 45.90 NQ0 0 0104.096

20816 Change / Kuykendall 48.08 NQ0 2 0003.910

20818 Fleury / Sansone 47.80 NQ0 1 0103.933

20825 Boogie / Tochtrop -- NQ0 1 100



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Master - Regular

20826 Kitrina / Eachempati 52.42 NQ0 1 0003.586

20827 Mazie / Bain 62.87 NQ1 0 0002.990

20832 Jax / Eilerman 45.40 NQ1 0 0104.141

20835 Johnny / Mulligan -- NQ0 1 100

20836 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ1 0 110

20837 Finnegan / Kolo 47.52 NQ0 1 0003.956

20839 Willow / Drabek 33.80 NQ0 0 0105.562

20841 Bremar / Blau -- NQ0 1 100

20842 Remy / Robertson -- NQ0 1 100

20819 Breeze / Hammond -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 Diego / Dickinson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 37.63 11000 0 0004.996 27

24804 Waffle / Curry 40.38 21000 0 0004.656 24

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 52.27 NQ0 1 0003.597

24803 Chance / Plank -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Willow / Hentrich -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20212 Yola / Vanek -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12402 Athena / Cinotto 57.81 NQ1 1 0302.941

12403 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ1 1 111

12404 Keeva / Nieters 75.76 NQ0 2 0002.244

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16405 Rozsi / Albin -- NQ5 4 160

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20404 Noelle / Lahm 103.87 NQ4 0 0201.637



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8601 Sully / Shedd 39.36 11000 0 0004.522



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

yps Pts

4802 Koda / McCaskey 40.64 11000 0 0004.380 35

4805 Buffy / Avvaru 43.62 21000 0 0004.081 32

4803 Giggles / Orris 51.10 31000 0 0003.483 24

4804 Ninjetta / Reis 54.37 41000 0 0003.274 21

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

8813 RockyRaccoon / Day 34.92 11000 0 0005.097 36

8811 Newt / Tipton 43.42 21000 0 0004.099 27

8817 Wynona / Wessel 53.47 31000 0 0003.329 17

8807 Luke / Wessel 64.32 41000 0 0002.767 6

8809 Bucky / McDonough 70.17 1000 0 0002.537 0

8808 Bodhi / Ernst 56.35 NQ1 0 0003.159

8814 Oliver / Boedeker 82.78 NQ0 0 0002.150

8815 Fraser / Bedard 55.08 NQ1 1 0103.232

8812 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

12812 Luna / Sansone 46.58 11000 0 0003.929 22

12809 Murphy / Tuncil 53.04 21000 0 0003.450 15

12813 Lady / Cunningham 53.07 31000 0 0003.448 15

12806 Jovie / Simmons 53.70 41000 0 0003.408 15



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Master - Preferred

12805 Cindy / Bain 55.29 1000 0 0003.310 13

12807 Victory / Meyer 41.45 NQ1 2 0104.415

12810 Cali / Corcoran 32.01 NQ0 0 0105.717

12811 Fiver / Tipton 35.69 NQ0 1 0005.127

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

16837 Mystery / Cinotto 29.61 11000 0 0006.349 36

16836 Arya / Avvaru 37.58 21000 0 0005.003 28

16832 Elcie / Cinotto 38.02 31000 0 0004.945 27

16827 Theo / Jacobs 52.47 41000 0 0003.583 13

16830 Sculpin / Brewer 30.83 NQ0 0 0106.098

16834 Kaldi / Hamilton 53.89 NQ2 0 0003.489

16835 Aurora / Tochtrop 44.96 NQ0 1 0004.181

16839 Java / Frasca 50.83 NQ0 1 0003.699

16841 Zora / Utterback -- NQ1 1 110

16829 Hannah / Fields -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

20844 Cinder / Sheridan 36.65 11000 0 0005.130 33

20850 Pasha / Wright 48.72 21000 0 0003.859 21

20845 Zeke / Meyer 52.22 31000 0 0003.600 17

20846 Crush / Mitchell 46.55 NQ0 0 0104.039

20847 Ivy / Carsrud 62.82 NQ0 1 0002.993

20848 Minnie / Scearce -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results

8/25/2024

Master - Preferred

20851 Pixel / Vanek -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20205 Maze / Lahm 37.39 NQ0 0503.209

20207 Baby Baloo / Kolo 45.79 NQ1 0212.621

20208 Ember / Cinotto 31.51 NQ0 0103.808

20210 Pepper / Rupprecht 57.94 NQ4 0202.071

20401 Toast / Etzel 20.48 NQ0 0105.859

20203 Esme / Eilerman -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Aegis / Mitchell 44.97 NQ3 0002.668



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

8202 Winnie / Avvaru 39.35 1951 0003.761

8201 Ezzie / McCaskey 41.53 2951 0003.564

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps

12603 Chief / Stroup 37.56 11000 0003.940

12401 Juice Box / Breen 37.38 2951 0003.959

12201 Barcleigh / Boedeker 47.72 3951 0003.101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16402 Chimi / Albers -- NQ3 100

16404 Onyx / Peterson 32.31 NQ1 0014.581

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20202 Dani / Tochtrop 47.67 NQ2 0413.105

20209 Chip / Brueckmann -- NQ3 100

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ2 102

20609 Ace / Pirtle 26.75 NQ0 0305.533

20613 Mr. Kite / Patterson 62.64 NQ3 0012.363



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ3 100



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Cosmos / Fiedler 46.31 NQ2 1113.671

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12601 Turbo / Buckman 40.50 NQ1 0014.198

12602 Giddy / Cash 45.23 NQ1 0013.759

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16603 Sammy / Brendley 36.15 NQ1 0014.813

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20403 Leeloo / Tochtrop 36.45 NQ2 0214.883

20601 Robbie / Culp 50.99 NQ2 0003.491

20605 Major / Carsrud 41.49 NQ0 0014.290

20608 Brady / Mosby 33.82 NQ1 0005.263

20612 Scarlet / Haskins 60.34 NQ3 0122.950

20819 Breeze / Hammond -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24602 June Bird / Kinscherff -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps Pts

8803 Kiss / Cash -- NQ0 101

8804 Seymour / Ebel 37.26 NQ0 0104.563

8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 33.49 NQ0 0015.076

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

12803 Tracker / Bedard 42.64 11000 0003.987 9

12604 Corwin / Rich 31.58 NQ0 0015.383

12605 Doppler / Tipton 50.66 NQ1 0123.356

12802 Dixie / Seely 32.51 NQ2 0005.229

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:10 8

yps Pts

16817 Gigi / Burgess 31.14 11000 0005.588 18

16808 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.14 21000 0005.414 17

16604 Willow / Tuncil 33.31 31000 0005.224 16

16802 Giorgio / Poirier 36.18 41000 0004.809 13

16823 Andre / Poirier 36.49 1000 0004.768 13

16812 Dakota / Peterson 36.50 1000 0004.767 13

16810 Kezi / Brandenburg 38.76 1000 0004.489 11

16804 Wolfie / Albers 40.37 1000 0004.310 9

16813 Duncan / Norris 46.11 1000 0003.774 3

16819 Claire / Tochtrop 50.29 1000 0003.460



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Master - Regular

16602 Sailor / Colberg 36.65 NQ0 0104.748

16805 Blazyn / Dietz 40.76 NQ2 0014.269

16806 Pye / Rupprecht 42.75 NQ1 0004.070

16807 Flurry / Frasca 29.11 NQ0 0015.977

16815 Vanna / Greenwell 31.71 NQ1 0005.487

16816 Avery / Hoenig 28.28 NQ1 0006.153

16820 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 32.28 NQ1 0005.390

16821 Encore / Brewer 25.91 NQ0 0106.716

16811 Leroy / Holcomb -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:18 13

yps Pts

20830 Trubbel / Jearls 29.01 11000 0006.136 17

20809 Wick / Teegardin 29.20 21000 0006.096 17

20836 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.72 31000 0005.989 17

20828 Love / Patterson 31.12 41000 0005.720 15

20811 Spark / Weinberg 32.05 1000 0005.554 14

20802 Bindi / Drabek 32.48 1000 0005.480 14

20814 Copper / Drew 32.89 1000 0005.412 14

20805 Sky / Robertson 33.60 1000 0005.298 13

20842 Remy / Robertson 33.69 1000 0005.283 13

20835 Johnny / Mulligan 34.04 1000 0005.229 12

20837 Finnegan / Kolo 34.65 1000 0005.137 12

20843 Bing / Dalan 36.13 1000 0004.927 10

20822 Vinny / Nicole 36.76 1000 0004.842 10

20812 Rose Tyler / Slater 39.41 1000 0004.517 7

20603 Primrose / Lahm 40.77 1000 0004.366 6

20829 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 41.50 1000 0004.289 5

20815 Toby / Winters 42.44 1000 0004.194 4



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Master - Regular

20813 Copper / Clessa 44.92 1000 0003.963 2

20606 Eleanor / Day 42.64 NQ3 0324.174

20607 Pearl / McNamara 47.80 NQ1 0023.724

20804 Egan / Blau 41.40 NQ0 0014.300

20806 Ash / Dalan 30.49 NQ0 0105.838

20808 Joey / Frasca 32.96 NQ0 0105.400

20816 Change / Kuykendall -- NQ2 103

20818 Fleury / Sansone 30.44 NQ0 0105.848

20825 Boogie / Tochtrop -- NQ1 101

20826 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ1 100

20827 Mazie / Bain 39.46 NQ2 0114.511

20832 Jax / Eilerman 31.62 NQ0 0105.629

20839 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 101

20841 Bremar / Blau 47.44 NQ2 0123.752

20821 Diego / Dickinson -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 31.32 11000 0005.683 18

24804 Waffle / Curry 33.29 NQ0 0105.347

24805 Duchess / Schaefer -- NQ1 102



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Willow / Hentrich 41.63 NQ0 0102.883

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20212 Yola / Vanek -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

12404 Keeva / Nieters 37.43 11000 0003.954

12402 Athena / Cinotto 61.26 NQ3 0102.416

12403 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16405 Rozsi / Albin -- NQ4 113

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20404 Noelle / Lahm 61.99 NQ0 0002.387



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 170 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

4802 Koda / McCaskey 33.92 11000 0005.012 27

4805 Buffy / Avvaru 36.59 21000 0004.646 24

4804 Ninjetta / Reis 47.08 31000 0003.611 13

4803 Giggles / Orris 48.62 NQ1 0013.497

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps

8601 Sully / Shedd 33.76 11000 0005.036 23

8813 RockyRaccoon / Day 33.82 21000 0005.027 23

8811 Newt / Tipton 35.64 31000 0004.770 21

8815 Fraser / Bedard 47.03 41000 0003.615 9

8809 Bucky / McDonough 49.62 1000 0003.426 7

8817 Wynona / Wessel 54.73 1000 0003.106 2

8808 Bodhi / Ernst 43.67 NQ1 0003.893

8814 Oliver / Boedeker 70.36 NQ1 0112.416

8812 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 88%Q:7 1

yps Pts

12811 Fiver / Tipton 28.18 11000 0006.175 26

12810 Cali / Corcoran 28.21 21000 0006.168 26

12812 Luna / Sansone 44.49 31000 0003.911 10

12806 Jovie / Simmons 45.84 41000 0003.796 9



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Master - Preferred

12805 Cindy / Bain 46.28 1000 0003.760 8

12809 Murphy / Tuncil 48.96 1000 0003.554 6

12813 Lady / Cunningham 50.05 1000 0003.477 4

12807 Victory / Meyer 27.42 NQ1 0006.346

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

yps Pts

16837 Mystery / Cinotto 25.54 11000 0006.969 26

16839 Java / Frasca 30.80 21000 0005.779 21

16835 Aurora / Tochtrop 32.90 31000 0005.410 19

16832 Elcie / Cinotto 34.34 41000 0005.183 17

16829 Hannah / Fields 51.59 1000 0003.450 0

16827 Theo / Jacobs 43.89 NQ0 0014.056

16828 Rigby / Day 27.57 NQ0 0206.456

16830 Sculpin / Brewer 28.97 NQ1 0106.144

16834 Kaldi / Hamilton 41.64 NQ1 0004.275

16836 Arya / Avvaru 33.34 NQ1 0005.339

16841 Zora / Utterback 51.54 NQ1 0003.454

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

20844 Cinder / Sheridan 31.63 11000 0005.628 23

20845 Zeke / Meyer 41.46 21000 0004.293 13

20846 Crush / Mitchell 36.26 NQ0 0204.909

20847 Ivy / Carsrud 52.33 NQ1 0113.401

20848 Minnie / Scearce -- NQ1 111



JWW Results

8/25/2024

Master - Preferred

20850 Pasha / Wright 46.03 NQ1 0213.867

20851 Pixel / Vanek -- ABS-- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

8401 Cosmos / Fiedler 47.77 NQ2 01

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 33.11 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

12802 Dixie / Seely 33.11 1100 00

12401 Juice Box / Breen 38.66 80 00

12803 Tracker / Bedard 44.91 60 00

12603 Chief / Stroup 45.32 60 00

12201 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1033.11Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

356.00Truncated time <=

259.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 34.48 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:4 8

16817 Gigi / Burgess 34.48 1100 00

16812 Dakota / Peterson 36.57 90 00

16808 Liberty / Zangrilli 38.44 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2024

Regular

16604 Willow / Tuncil 40.32 80 00

16402 Chimi / Albers 52.58 NQ1 01

16404 Onyx / Peterson 41.16 NQ2 01

16805 Blazyn / Dietz 32.44 NQ1 02

16807 Flurry / Frasca 31.26 NQ0 01

16815 Vanna / Greenwell 35.54 NQ1 00

16816 Avery / Hoenig 35.90 NQ2 00

16820 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 29.83 NQ0 01

16821 Encore / Brewer -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1034.48Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

455.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 28.66 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:9 16

20608 Brady / Mosby 28.66 1100 00

20809 Wick / Teegardin 29.14 90 00

20836 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.48 90 00

20830 Trubbel / Jearls 30.67 90 00

20818 Fleury / Sansone 33.69 80 00

20835 Johnny / Mulligan 35.94 70 00

20827 Mazie / Bain 38.81 60 00

20812 Rose Tyler / Slater 43.44 40 00

20603 Primrose / Lahm 45.53 40 00

20205 Maze / Lahm 50.41 NQ2 04

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ2 11



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2024

Regular

20601 Robbie / Culp 59.45 NQ0 00

20605 Major / Carsrud 52.79 NQ0 00

20606 Eleanor / Day 42.53 NQ1 02

20607 Pearl / McNamara -- NQ2 12

20609 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ0 01

20612 Scarlet / Haskins 54.60 NQ1 00

20802 Bindi / Drabek 39.91 NQ1 02

20806 Ash / Dalan 41.24 NQ1 00

20815 Toby / Winters -- NQ1 10

20816 Change / Kuykendall 44.01 NQ2 01

20822 Vinny / Nicole 38.65 NQ0 01

20837 Finnegan / Kolo -- NQ2 11

20839 Willow / Drabek -- NQ3 10

20841 Bremar / Blau 48.02 NQ1 00

20209 Chip / Brueckmann -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1028.66Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 31.18 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 31.18 1100 00

24804 Waffle / Curry 35.44 80 00

24401 Aegis / Mitchell -- NQ1 11



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2024

Regular

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 52.02 NQ1 00

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1031.18Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 49.44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

4804 Ninjetta / Reis 49.44 1100 00

4803 Giggles / Orris 50.83 90 00

Time Points

1049.44Truncated time  =

954.00Truncated time <=

859.00Truncated time <=

760.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 38.1 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

8601 Sully / Shedd 38.10 1100 00

8808 Bodhi / Ernst 44.16 80 00

8203 Rafie / Schaefer 56.00 NQ2 00

8809 Bucky / McDonough -- NQ0 10

8815 Fraser / Bedard 45.89 NQ1 01

8812 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1038.10Truncated time  =

941.00Truncated time <=

845.00Truncated time <=

749.00Truncated time <=

653.00Truncated time <=

557.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

12402 Athena / Cinotto 57.90 NQ0 03



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2024

Preferred

12404 Keeva / Nieters -- NQ0 10

12806 Jovie / Simmons -- NQ1 11

12807 Victory / Meyer 30.42 NQ1 00

12810 Cali / Corcoran 35.29 NQ2 00

12809 Murphy / Tuncil -- ABS-- ----

12813 Lady / Cunningham -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 33.01 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

16201 Joey / Frasca 33.01 1100 00

16832 Elcie / Cinotto 34.86 90 00

16834 Kaldi / Hamilton 40.06 70 00

16202 Kitrina / Eachempati 44.20 NQ2 00

16829 Hannah / Fields -- NQ0 11

16830 Sculpin / Brewer 31.95 NQ1 00

16835 Aurora / Tochtrop 42.07 NQ1 01

Time Points

1033.01Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 32.09 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

20844 Cinder / Sheridan 32.09 1100 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/25/2024

Preferred

20846 Crush / Mitchell 40.22 70 00

20850 Pasha / Wright 45.91 50 00

Time Points

1032.09Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <


